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INT 23 City of Gresham 162nd Ave from Glisan St to Stark St I2, I12, BP1 112.26 $79,800 $79,800 1%
INT 67 ODOT OR211 Hwy 172 MP 17.79-MP 19.78 I12 110.29 $10,290 $90,090 1%
INT 65 ODOT OR 211 Hwy 161 MP 3.78 - MP 7.59 I8, I16 58.33 $63,000 $153,090 1%
INT 8 City of Molalla OR 213 @ Toliver to OR 211 @ Ona Way I1, I2, I10, I16 56.86 $50,400 $203,490 2%
INT 29 Clackamas County Rural Int Corridor D: 22 intersections i12 47.86 $139,692 $343,182 3%
INT 42 ODOT US 26 Hwy 026 MP 1.25- MP 5.69 I1, I2, I10 43.42 $539,455 $882,637 7%
INT 30 Clackamas County Rural Int Corridor E: 14 intersections i12 43.28 $91,500 $974,137 8%
INT 7 City of Beaverton Allen Blvd from Murray Blvd to Western Ave I1, I2, I4, I6 40.32 $513,622 $1,487,759 12%
INT 68 ODOT OR211 Hwy 172 MP 1.55-MP 5.39 I1, I2 33.25 $59,535 $1,547,294 13%
INT 49 ODOT I-205 Hwy 064 MP 17.21 - MP 17.91 I2 30.33 $168,000 $1,715,294 14%
INT 73 ODOT Region 1 Improve Signal Hardware and Intersection Warning (Multiple Locations) I2, I12 29.71 $306,950 $2,022,244 17%
INT 9 City of Portland 92nd Ave: Powell to Woodstock I2 28.91 $192,192 $2,214,436 18%
INT 6 City of Beaverton Cedar Hills Blvd from Cornell Rd to Farmington Rd I1, I4 26.18 $193,202 $2,407,638 20%
INT 27 Clackamas County Rural Int Corridor B: 18 intersections i12 25.99 $149,400 $2,557,038 21%
INT 47 ODOT US 26  Hwy 047 MP 68.34 - MP 74.05 I1, I2 25.60 $256,550 $2,813,588 23%
INT 26 Clackamas County Rural Int Corridor A: 11 intersections i12, i13, i16 23.85 $128,208 $2,941,796 25%
INT 59 ODOT US30BY Hwy 123 MP 0.13-MP 7.04 I1, I2, I12 23.41 $638,803 $3,580,599 30%
INT 45 ODOT OR 10 Hwy 040 MP 0.97 - 3.18 I1, I2 23.31 $559,125 $4,139,724 34%
INT 64 ODOT OR213 Hwy 160  MP 0.14 - MP 3.81 I1, I2 23.26 $367,500 $4,507,224 38%
INT 17 City of Portland Division: 82nd to 174th I6, I7 23.12 $390,390 $4,897,614 41%
INT 28 Clackamas County Rural Int Corridor C: 16 intersections i12, i14, i16 22.68 $139,908 $5,037,522 42%
INT 10 City of Portland 102nd/Cherry Blossom/112th: Halsey to Holgate I6, I7 21.68 $260,260 $5,297,782 44%
INT 58 ODOT US 30BY Hwy 123 MP 9.20-14.52 I1, I2, I12 21.28 $872,900 $6,170,682 51%
INT 44 ODOT OR8 Hwy 029 from 3rd Ave to Quince I2, I4 20.65 $350,000 $6,520,682 54%
INT 22 City of Tigard OR 99W from MP 8.01 to MP 11.50 I1 20.02 $290,605 $6,811,287 57%
INT 52 ODOT OR 99E Hwy 081 MP 10.75-12.19 I2, I12 18.82 $336,630 $7,147,917 60%
INT 50 ODOT OR 213 Hwy 068 MP 7.25 - MP 9.4 I2, I4, I12 18.78 $738,605 $7,886,522 66%
INT 62 ODOT OR 213 Hwy 160 MP 11.96 - MP 16.1 I2, I8, I12 18.59 $201,023 $8,087,545 67%
INT 11 City of Portland Beaverton-Hillsdale Hwy I2 17.63 $192,192 $8,279,737 69%
INT 63 ODOT OR 213 Hwy 160 MP 5.73 - MP 7.96 I1, I2, I12 16.62 $155,260 $8,434,997 70%
INT 51 ODOT OR 99E Hwy 081 MP 2.33 - MP 5.93 I2, I10 16.12 $570,500 $9,005,497 75%
INT 48 ODOT US 26 Hwy 047 MP 62.39 - MP 67.73 I1, I2 15.65 $601,125 $9,606,622 80%
INT 56 ODOT OR 99W Hwy 091 MP 4.08 - MP 7.55 I1, I2 15.07 $598,500 $10,205,122 85%
INT 41 ODOT OR 43 Hwy 003 MP 1.23-MP 11.66 I5 15.00 $362,250 $10,567,372 88%
INT 37 Clackamas County Sunnyside Rd from Valley View Ter to 132nd Ave i2, i7, bp5 14.41 $332,350 $10,899,722 91%
INT 66 ODOT OR224 Hwy 171 MP 0.68-MP 5.36. I1, I4, I10 13.79 $803,250 $11,702,972 98%
INT 55 ODOT OR 99W Hwy 091 MP 7.58 - MP 15.00 I1, I2, I4 13.43 $1,545,250 $13,248,222 110%
INT 40 ODOT I-5 Hwy 001 MP 283.46 - MP 302.82 I2 13.42 $635,250 $13,883,472 116%
INT 39 Clackamas County Oatfield Rd from Oak Grove Blvd to Jennings Ave i2, i3, bp1 13.04 $182,560 $14,066,032 117%
INT 13 City of Portland Broadway/Weidler: Larabee to 21st I6 12.81 $288,610 $14,354,642 120%
INT 61 ODOT OR217 Hwy 144 from Walker to Bangy I1, I2 12.69 $498,750 $14,853,392 124%
INT 3 Washington County Farmington Rd @ 209th Ave & Glencoe Rd @ Zion Church Rd I7 12.25 $45,360 $14,898,752 124%
INT 43 ODOT OR8 Hwy 029 MP 0.30-MP 11.72 I1, I2, I4 11.86 $715,750 $15,614,502 130%
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INT 54 ODOT OR 99E Hwy 081 MP 7.41 - MP 9.8 I1, I2, I12 11.73 $360,570 $15,975,072 133%
INT 36 Clackamas County Sunnybrook Blvd from Oak bluff Blvd to 97th Ave i2, i6, i7 11.71 $347,950 $16,323,022 136%
INT 60 ODOT OR 141 (Hwy 141): Scholls Ferry Rd to Upper Boones Ferry Rd I2 11.42 $393,750 $16,716,772 139%
INT 53 ODOT OR 99E Hwy 081 MP 13.70 - MP 22.89 I2, I12 10.85 $485,582 $17,202,354 143%
INT 57 ODOT US 30 Hwy 092 MP 1.35 - MP 13.20 I2 10.61 $357,000 $17,559,354 146%
INT 1 City of Forest Grove Pacific Ave & 19th Ave from B St to Maple St I2, BP1 8.95 $194,880 $17,754,234 148%
INT 38 Clackamas County Johnson Creek Blvd from Fuller Rd to 92nd Ave i6, i7, bp1 6.34 $333,790 $18,088,024 151%
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RD 70 ODOT
Region 1 Curve Warning Signs 
(Multiple Locations) RD6, RD9 120.7 $102,060 $102,060 1%

RD 19 City of Portland Marine Dr: 33rd to 185th RD14, RD15 54.3 $80,927 $182,987 2%

RD 72 ODOT
Region 1 Rumble Strips (Multiple 
Locations) RD15, RD16 36.8 $4,917,324 $5,100,311 66%

RD 25 Multnomah County
Germantown Rd from MP 2.5 to 
MP 3.5 RD11 25.6 $194,000 $5,294,311 68%

RD 14 City of Portland
W Burnside: Uptown Terr to 48th 
Ave RD8, RD10, RD11 24.8 $70,070 $5,364,381 69%

RD 34 Clackamas County Road Depart Area D: 8 roads rd7 19.3 $356,520 $5,720,901 74%
RD 31 Clackamas County Road Depart Area A: 5 roads rd7 18.4 $116,496 $5,837,397 75%
RD 4 Washington County Highways throughout the county RD6, RD8 17.9 $334,026 $6,171,423 80%
RD 35 Clackamas County Road Depart Area E: 7 roads rd7 16.9 $242,424 $6,413,847 83%
RD 33 Clackamas County Road Depart Area C: 3 roads rd7 8.6 $143,664 $6,557,511 85%

RD 32 Clackamas County
Road Depart Area B: 3 roads (4 
segments rd7 8.2 $149,736 $6,707,247 87%

RD 71 ODOT
Region 1 High Friction Surface 
Treatment (Multiple Locations) RD4 6.9 $1,498,427 $8,205,674 106%

RD 5 Washington County
Susbauer Rd from Zion Church Rd 
to Hornecker Rd RD19 1.4 $700,000 $8,905,674 115%
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B/P 15 City of Portland Capitol Hwy: Bertha to Terwilliger BP5 $19,200 $19,820 $19,820 2%
B/P 12 City of Portland Broadway Bike BP2, BP5 $28,659 $72,793 $92,613 2%

B/P 24 City of Gresham
181st Ave from San Rafael St to 
Pacific Ct

BP9, BP20, BP7 $143,000 $196,700 $289,313 3%
B/P 20 City of Portland Sandy: Prescott to 92nd and BP2 $206,100 $105,105 $394,418 4%

B/P 69 ODOT
Region 1 Bike/Ped (Multiple 
Locations)

BP2, BP8, BP10 $222,700 $338,625 $733,043 7%

B/P 18 City of Portland Foster: 62nd to 2nd BP1, BP2 $250,200 $268,268 $1,001,311 17%
B/P 2 Washington County Along 185th Ave, Murray Blvd & BP5 $273,000 $221,130 $1,222,441 19%

B/P 16 City of Portland Division: 156th to 168th BP2 $297,600 $253,260 $1,475,701 28%
B/P 21 City of Portland Pedestrian Signals BP14 $316,500 $591,720 $2,067,421 29%
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